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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BACH Helena Franziska HANSFL GER 03.09.2007
2 BUCHWALD Lisbeth BREM1F GER 10.01.2006
3 GOGOLIN Kim HANSFL GER 12.01.2005
4 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 28.09.2008
5 GRÜNERT Clara Luise HAMBF GER 01.09.2005
6 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 08.01.2008
7 HEINTZ Amalia WALDS GER 13.12.2007
8 HERTER Alexandra BLAUB GER 26.03.2009
9 HORNUNG Nele HAMBF GER 08.06.2007
10 KRAUSE Frida FCR GER 30.03.2005
11 LOBSIGER Lilly FCR GER 14.12.2006
12 NAUMANN Rebekka HANSFL GER 01.01.2007
13 SCHMÜSER Emma HANSFL GER 21.08.2007
14 TEMUR Duru FCR GER 21.09.2007



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HERTER Alexandra BLAUB GER
2 GOGOLIN Kim HANSFL GER
3 BACH Helena Franziska HANSFL GER
4 SCHMÜSER Emma HANSFL GER
5 KRAUSE Frida FCR GER
6 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER
7 LOBSIGER Lilly FCR GER
8 NAUMANN Rebekka HANSFL GER
9 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER
10 TEMUR Duru FCR GER
11 HORNUNG Nele HAMBF GER
12 GRÜNERT Clara Luise HAMBF GER
13 HEINTZ Amalia WALDS GER
14 BUCHWALD Lisbeth BREM1F GER
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Piste 4
Referee(s):

SCHWANKE Virginia (FCR / GER)

NAUMANN Rebekka HANSFL / GER

KRAUSE Frida FCR / GER

HERTER Alexandra BLAUB / GER

SCHMÜSER Emma HANSFL / GER

GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F / GER

GRÜNERT Clara Luise HAMBF / GER

HEINTZ Amalia WALDS / GER

Piste 5
Referee(s):

KAHNERT Jens (VFLP / GER)

BACH Helena Franziska HANSFL / GER

GROßMANN Julie HANSFL / GER

GOGOLIN Kim HANSFL / GER

TEMUR Duru FCR / GER

LOBSIGER Lilly FCR / GER

HORNUNG Nele HAMBF / GER

BUCHWALD Lisbeth BREM1F / GER



JRWF
Drostei
Sonntag, 6. November 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GRÜNERT Clara Luise HAMBF GER 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
2 BACH Helena Franziska HANSFL GER 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 GOGOLIN Kim HANSFL GER 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
4 HERTER Alexandra BLAUB GER 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 BUCHWALD Lisbeth BREM1F GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 KRAUSE Frida FCR GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
7 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
8 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 3 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
9 TEMUR Duru FCR GER 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
10 SCHMÜSER Emma HANSFL GER 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
11 LOBSIGER Lilly FCR GER 1 0,17 10 22 -12 Advanced
12 NAUMANN Rebekka HANSFL GER 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
13 HEINTZ Amalia WALDS GER 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
14 HORNUNG Nele HAMBF GER 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Advanced
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1

Finals

Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)

1

Ref: KAHNERT Jens (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KAHNERT Jens (GER)

1

Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)

2

Ref: KAHNERT Jens (GER)

3

Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)

2

Ref: SCHWANKE Virginia (GER)

3

Ref: LAABS Martin (GER)

4

Ref: LAABS Martin (GER)

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

HAMBF / GER

FCR / GER

HANSFL / GER

BREM1F / GER

HANSFL / GER

WALDS / GER

BLAUB / GER

HANSFL / GER

HAMBF / GER

FCR / GER

FCR / GER

BREM1F / GER

HANSFL / GER

HANSFL / GER

1

Fence-off for Third

BLAUB / GER

HANSFL / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GRÜNERT Clara Luise HAMBF GER 01.09.2005
2 GOGOLIN Kim HANSFL GER 12.01.2005
3 HERTER Alexandra BLAUB GER 26.03.2009
4 BACH Helena Franziska HANSFL GER 03.09.2007
5 BUCHWALD Lisbeth BREM1F GER 10.01.2006
6 KRAUSE Frida FCR GER 30.03.2005
7 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 08.01.2008
8 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 28.09.2008
9 TEMUR Duru FCR GER 21.09.2007
10 SCHMÜSER Emma HANSFL GER 21.08.2007
11 LOBSIGER Lilly FCR GER 14.12.2006
12 NAUMANN Rebekka HANSFL GER 01.01.2007
13 HEINTZ Amalia WALDS GER 13.12.2007
14 HORNUNG Nele HAMBF GER 08.06.2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
KAHNERT Jens GER P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LAABS Martin GER P Ref: 2
SCHWANKE Virginia A. GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 14 participants


